
 

WEEK SHEDULE/SEMAINE CALENDRIER/WOCHENPLAN - LAB. 1112 
CHEMISTRY/CHIMIE/CHEMIE 

 
 

7:30 – 
8:15 

8:30 – 
9:15 

9:30 – 
10:15 

10:30 – 
11:15 

11:30 – 
12:15 

12:30 – 
13:15 

13:45 – 
14:30 

14:45 – 
15:30 

15:45 – 
16:30 

16:45 – 
17:30 

17:45 – 
18:30 

18:45 – 
19:30 

MONDAY 
LUNDI 
MONTAG 

 

103a ELFE 
K. Ruskova 

  
103b ELFE 

K. Ruskova 

TUESDAY 
MARDI 
DIENSTAG 

 60 FFOE (TP) 
B. Tzaneva   

WEDNASDAY 
MERCREDI 
MITTWOCH 

 

 

FE(EE) 

K. Ruskova 

FFOE (C) 

Y. Marcheva 91 FIT(ISAI) 
K. Ruskova 

THURSDAY 
JEUDI 
DONNERSTAG 

1a FDIBA(MIT) 

M. Petrova 

90a FIT(ISAI) 
K. Ruskova 

FFOE (C) 

Y. Marcheva 
 

90b FIT(ISAI) 
K. Ruskova 

FRIDAY 
VENDREDI 
FREITAG 

1b FDIBA(MIT) 

M. Petrova  

FME(Mech. Eng. & Mechatron. Syst.) 

B. Stefanov 
 

 


